DIR STREET

DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL

WHITESIDE C2 AM (BUS #55)

REVISED 8/1/21

TIME /STOP LOCATION

SIGN IN: 7:10
LEAVE LOT: 7:20

L MASCOUTAH AVE
L GREENMOUNT RD

rxoXx0 303D

rrao®”or

SPRINGBROOK

EASTRIDGE 7:37 EASTRIDGE & CEDAR SPRINGS (9)
EASTRIDGE & BROOKSTONE (7)
EASTRIDGE & BRIDGEWATER (8)

HUNTER WAY 7:39 HUNTER WAY & EASTRIDGE (10)

TANGLEBROOK TANGLEBROOK & CLOVER RIDGE (11)
3253 TANGLEBROOK (12)
TANGLEBROOK & CEDARMILL (12.5)

CEDAR MILL 7:42 CEDAR MILL & HUNTER'S WAY (15)
CEDAR MILL & STONEBRIDGE (16)
CEDAR MILL & FOX HUNTERS CT (27)

DO A TURN AROUND

STONEBRIDGE STONEBRIDGE & FOX GLENN (18)

FOX GLENN

MILL BROOK 7:43 MILL BROOK & CROSS WINDS (20)

CROSSWINDS CROSSWINDS & FOXBOROUGH (21)

FOXBOROUGH

MAYFAIR 7:45 917 MAYFAIR (28)

HEATHROW 7:46 HEATHROW & CROSS WINDS (22)

CROSSWINDS

EAST “B” ST

ANDERSON

LEBANON

SOUTHWIND

TO WHITESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:55 DROP ELEM SCHOOL

CONTINUE INTO WHITESIDE C1 ROUTE



DIST. 115
BELLEVILLE, IL
WHITESIDE C1 AM (BUS #55)
REVISED: 8/1/21

DIR STREET TIME /STOP LOCATION

L SIERRA 8:10 SIERRA & 2515 LEBANON AVE (2)
(PICK UP OFF SIERRA)
SIERRA & ST. GEORGE (3)
SIERRA & ADELINE (4)
SIERRA & MORRISON (5)
SIERRA & JILLANA
SIERRA & COUNTRY MEADOW (6)

R COUNTRY MEADOW 8:12 312 COUNTRY MEADOW (8)

L SARPY

R BALTES DR 8:13 SARPY & BALTESDR (9)
308 BALTES

INTO BIGGS DR 324 BIGGS DR (10)

327 BIGGS DR (11)
308 BIGGS DR (12)

L SARPY 8:14 SARPY & BIGGS (13)
14 SARPY (14)

(USE CAUTION... TREES NEED TRIMMING FOR VIEW TO LEFT, WATCH ONCOMING
TRAFFIC!)

L COUNTRY MEADOW 8:15 COUNTRY MEADOW & LOWERY (15)
R LOWERY 8:16 LOWERY & ST JOHN (16)
R ST JOHN 8:17 ST JOHN & MORRISON (17)

ST JOHN & ST GEORGE (18)
ST JOHN & LEBANON (19)

R LEBANON AVE

L SOUTHWIND (THE ST WHICH LEADS TO THE BACK OF WHITESIDE)
DROP 8:25

R LEBANON

R GREENMOUNT

R MASCOUTAH

R INTO LOT



